OL/MP

R KLU o ganga WY

BanjaLukaOpen

Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

?\a
Disciplina 10 Zenski, 400m Me3ovito/Medley Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 17:35 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025
Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
Apsolutna/Open
1. AGREZ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovije 5:20.97+0,81 558
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:58.61 43.34 250m:  3:24.95 44.57 350m: 4:47.30 36.84
100m: 1:15.27  41.04 200m: 2:40.38  41.77 300m: 4:10.46  45.51 400m: 5:20.97  33.67
2. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:21.21+0,70 557
50m:  32.84 32.84 150m: 1:54.62  41.50 250m: 3:23.16  45.67 350m: 4:46.65  35.58
100m: 1:13.12 40.28 200m: 2:37.49 42.87 300m: 4:11.07 47.91 400m: 5:21.21 34.56
3. HUREMOVIC, Ajna 09 Sport Time, SA 5:21.80+0,85 554
50m:  34.38  34.38 150m: 1:56.53  43.46 250m: 3:25.23  46.57 350m: 4:47.78  35.40
100m: 1:13.07  38.69 200m: 2:38.66  42.13 300m: 4:12.38  47.15 400m: 5:21.80  34.02
4. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 5:48.28+0,91 437
50m:  36.22  36.22 150m: 2:08.75  48.98 250m: 3:45.06  49.24 350m: 5:10.54  36.91
100m: 1:19.77  43.55 200m: 2:55.82  47.07 300m: 4:33.63  48.57 400m: 5:48.28  37.74
5. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PKBorac 5:59.83+0,80 396
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 2:11.09 50.32 250m: 3:53.10 400m: 5:59.83 36.98
100m: 1:20.77  45.34 200m: 4:45.07 2:33.98 350m: 5:22.85 1:29.75
6. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 6:42.49+1,02 283
50m:  44.98  44.98 150m: 2:24.31  49.05 250m: 4:11.88  58.16 350m: 5:55.69  45.72
100m: 1:35.26  50.28 200m:  3:13.72  49.41 300m: 5:09.97  58.09 400m: 6:42.49  46.80
7. PJESCIC, Dunja 15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 8:07.25+0,82 159
50m: 54.76  54.76 150m: 3:00.72 1:01.40 250m: 5:10.23 1:08.92 350m: 7:16.79  55.05
100m: 1:59.32 1:04.56 200m: 4:01.31 1:00.59 300m: 6:21.74 1:11.51 400m: 8:07.25  50.46
w1
1. AGREZ, Ariana 10 PKRudar Trbovlje 5:20.97+0,81 558
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:58.61 43.34 250m:  3:24.95 44.57 350m: 4:47.30 36.84
100m: 1:15.27  41.04 200m: 2:40.38  41.77 300m: 4:10.46 4551 400m: 5:20.97  33.67
2. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PKBorac 5:59.83+0,80 396
50m:  35.43 3543 150m: 2:11.09  50.32 250m:  3:53.10 400m: 5:59.83  36.98
100m: 1:20.77 45.34 200m: 4:45.07 2:33.98 350m: 5:22.85 1:29.75
w2
1. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 5:48.28+0,91 437
50m:  36.22  36.22 150m: 2:08.75  48.98 250m: 3:45.06  49.24 350m: 5:10.54  36.91
100m: 1:19.77  43.55 200m: 2:55.82  47.07 300m: 4:33.63  48.57 400m: 5:48.28  37.74
W 3
1. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 6:42.49+1,02 283
50m: 44 .98 44.98 150m: 2:24.31 49.05 250m: 4:11.88 58.16 350m: 5:55.69 45.72
100m: 1:35.26  50.28 200m: 3:13.72  49.41 300m: 5:09.97  58.09 400m: 6:42.49  46.80
Plivacki klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Fortuna
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 10, Devojcice, 400m MeSovito/Medley, W 3

Rang G.R.
2. PJESCIC, Dunja 15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje

50m: 54.76 54.76 150m: 3:00.72 1:01.40 250m: 5:10.23 1:08.92 350m:
100m: 1:59.32 1:04.56 200m: 4:01.31 1:00.59 300m: 6:21.74 1:11.51 400m:

Vreme R1Bodova

8:07.25+0,82 159
7:16.79  55.05
8:07.25  50.46
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